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  Date:	
  31/03/2017	
  
Session:	
  2016-­‐17	
  
Summer	
  -­‐2017	
  

B.	
  E.	
  Second	
  Semester	
  
Subject:	
  College	
  Bus	
  Timing	
  during	
  Theory,	
  Practical	
  Exam	
  &	
  Answer	
  Paper	
  showing	
  

	
  
The	
  students	
  who	
  are	
  availing	
  College	
  bus	
  facility	
  are	
  hereby	
  informed	
  that	
  the	
  College	
  Bus	
  
timing	
   during	
   End	
   semester	
   Theory	
   and	
   practical	
   Examination	
   of	
   Summer-­‐2017	
   is	
   as	
  
follows:	
  
You	
  are	
  further	
  informed	
  to	
  remain	
  present	
  at	
  your	
  stop	
  prior	
  to	
  the	
  timing	
  of	
  Bus.	
  

For	
  Theory	
  Exam	
  
Sr.	
  
No	
  

Date	
   Bus	
  
Arrival	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

at	
  College	
  

Bus	
  
Departure	
  

from	
  College	
  

Bus	
  Arrival	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
at	
  College	
  

Bus	
  Departure	
  
from	
  College	
  

1	
   07/04/2017	
   9:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   5:15pm	
  

2	
   10/04/2017	
   9:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   5:15pm	
  

3	
   12/04/2017	
   9:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   5:15pm	
  

4	
   15/04/2017	
   9:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   5:15pm	
  

5	
   18/04/2017	
  
(Theory	
  paper	
  &	
  
Paper	
  showing)	
  

9:30am	
   3:00pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   4:30pm	
  

For	
  Practical	
  Exam	
  
Sr.	
  
No	
  

Date	
   Bus	
  
Arrival	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

at	
  College	
  

Bus	
  
Departure	
  

from	
  College	
  

Bus	
  Arrival	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
at	
  College	
  

Bus	
  Departure	
  
from	
  College	
  

1	
   19/04/2017	
   8:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   5:00pm	
  

2	
   20/04/2017	
   8:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  5:00pm	
  

3	
   21/04/2017	
   8:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  5:00pm	
  

4	
   22/04/2017	
   8:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   4:00pm	
  

5	
   23/04/2017	
   8:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   4:00pm	
  

6	
  
24/04/2017	
  
(Paper	
  showing)	
   8:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   4:00pm	
  

7	
   25/04/2017	
   8:30am	
   1:30pm	
   1:00	
  pm	
   4:00pm	
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  Sd/-­‐	
  Dr.	
  B.	
  P.	
  Butey	
  
I/C	
  Practical	
  Exam	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   `	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Dean	
  First	
  Year	
  


