G. H. Raisoni College of Engineering, Nagpur

(An Autonomous Institute under UGC Act 1956 an affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Notice

Date: 31/03/2017

Session: 2016-17 Summer -2017

B. E. Second Semester

Subject: College Bus Timing during Theory, Practical Exam & Answer Paper showing

The students who are availing College bus facility are hereby informed that the College Bus timing during End semester Theory and practical Examination of Summer-2017 is as follows:

You are further informed to remain present at your stop prior to the timing of Bus.

For Theory Exam

Tot Theory Exam								
Sr.	Date	Bus	Bus	Bus Arrival	Bus Departure			
No		Arrival	Departure	at College	from College			
		at College	from College					
1	07/04/2017	9:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	5:15pm			
2	10/04/2017	9:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	5:15pm			
3	12/04/2017	9:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	5:15pm			
4	15/04/2017	9:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	5:15pm			
5	18/04/2017 (Theory paper & Paper showing)	9:30am	3:00pm	1:00 pm	4:30pm			

For Practical Exam

Sr. No	Date	Bus Arrival	Bus Departure	Bus Arrival at College	Bus Departure from College
		at College	from College		
1	19/04/2017	8:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	5:00pm
2	20/04/2017	8:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	5:00pm
3	21/04/2017	8:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	5:00pm
4	22/04/2017	8:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	4:00pm
5	23/04/2017	8:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	4:00pm
6	24/04/2017 (Paper showing)	8:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	4:00pm
7	25/04/2017	8:30am	1:30pm	1:00 pm	4:00pm